
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Regd. Office: “Prakashganga”, Plot No. C – 19, “E” Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra [E], Mumbai – 400 051  
 

E- TENDER NOTICE 
 

For further details visit our Mahatransco E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  
Note :- All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tender portal (New) - 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in.                                                                                                   
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors agencies on Mahatransco E-Tendering website 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/  for following works 

Sr. No. RFX No.  E-Tender No. & Description of Material 
Due date & Time (Hrs.) for submission & 
Opening of Tender 

1 
 

7000016120 

EE/EHV/O&M/DN/KLW/TENDER-15 
/2020-21 
 

Tender  Providing the services of semi 
skilled labours - to work as typist cum 
computer operator in Technical, HR 
sections &  to work as LDC cum computer 
operator at 220KV Lines S/Dn., Kalwa and 
unskilled labours to work as peon for 
Technical & HR section under EHV(O&M) 
Dn., KalwaEstimated cost:- Rs. 
20,85,280.28/- 

Tender Downloading Dates & time. Tender Sale 
period.   
From Dt. 18.05.2020, 15:00 Hrs To Dt: 
26.05.2020, 10:00 Hrs . 
 
Technical Opening: -  Dt.26.05.2020 at 11:00 
hrs  (Onwards if possible) 
 
Commercial Opening:-  Dt26.05.2020 at 14:00 
hrs  ( Onwards  if possible) 

2 700016108 

EE/EHV/O&M/DN/KLW/TENDER-12 
/2020-21 
 

Tender  Providing services of skilled 
labours (ITI certified in electrician 
persons) to work as operators at various 
substations under EHV (O&M) Dn., 
Kalwa. 

Estimated cost:- Rs. 47,72,679.60/- 

2 700016119 

EE/EHV/O&M/DN/KLW/TENDER-13 
/2020-21 
 

Tender for   Providing services of semi-
skilled labours (PWD license holder 
persons) at various Substations and 
400KV Line S/Dn., Kalwa under EHV 
(O&M) Dn., Kalwa . 

Estimated  Cost:-  Rs.  84,22,427.52/- 

  Tender Fee        Rs  500  + GST  

Contact Person:  The Executive Engineer- 9769006237,.                                              
         
        
        --sd-- 
    Executive Engineer 
EHV (O&M) Dn., Kalwa 
 



______________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Regd. Office: “Prakashganga”, Plot No. C – 19, “E” Block, Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra [E], Mumbai – 400 051  
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.LTD. 

From: 
The Executive Engineer, EHV(O&M) Division, Kalwa, Bramhaputra Building, 2nd floor, 
Power House Complex, Post Box No 4, Thane-Belapur Rd., Airoli, Navi Mumbai- 400708. 
E-mail ID – ee7120@mahatransco.in 
Website : www.mahatransco.in 

      Ref. No: EE/EHV/O&M/DN/KLW/Tech/506                                                                Date:-15.05.2020 

   To, 

The Advertisement Manager, 
Paramin Advertising and Marketing Associates, 
4-A, Botawala Chambers, 
1st floor, P M Road, 
Fort, Mumbai-400 001. 
Landline: 22616799 / 22671694. 
Email: paraminad@paramindia.com 
 
Dear Sir, 

 SUB:  PUBLICATION OF E-TENDER NOTICE. 

  You are requested to insert the enclosed tender notice in newspaper as mentioned below not 
later than Dt. 18.05.2020 but not in Sunday edition. The advertisement should be published in the language of 
your newspaper. It should be accommodated in the minimum possible space. Please use small suitable type 
letters. 

 The bills in triplicate may be submitted to this office for effecting along with certificate that the rates 
charged are not higher than the rates charged for Govt. Department and other S.E.B.s during the this period. 
Please note that this certificate is essential to effect the payment. A copy of newspaper should be delivered on 
the same date of publishing the tenders notice to this office.  

1) Punyngari-Thane 
2) Lokmat- Mumbai 
3) Tarun Bharat-Mumbai 
4) Pratkal(M)- Mumbai 

             Thanking you, 

Encl:  E-Tender Notice 

Yours faithfully  

                                                                                                                 
                      Executive Engineer                                                                                                            

EHV (O&M) Circle, Kalwa 
Copy to :    The Dy. Manager (F&A), EHV (O&M) Dn, Kalwa. 

 

 


